



2026:BHC-AS:22302

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPEAL NO. 1394 OF 2018

Nitin Amaratlal SoniAppellant

V/S

Chetan Chandrakant Shah And OrsRespondent

None For Appellant

Ms.P.N.Dabholkar,APP

CORAM : DAMA SESHADRI NAIDU, J

DATE : 15th July, 2019

P.C. :

None for the appellant,post the matter in two weeks i.e. on
29/07/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)