



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1394 OF 2018

Shri Nitin A. Soni	...	Appellant
v/s.		
Shri Chetan Chandrakant Shah & ors.	...	Respondents

Mr. Rajendra Singh Saluja for the appellant.

Ms. P.N.Dabholkar, APP for the State.

CORAM : DAMA SESHADRI NAIDU, J.

22nd August 2019.

P.C.

Post the matter in two weeks. In the meanwhile, the learned counsel would carry out the amendment as is required.

(DAMA SESHADRI NAIDU, J)

L.S. Panjwani, P.S.