



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1394 OF 2018

NITIN AMARATLAL SONI)...APPELLANT

V/s.

CHETAN CHANDRAKANT SHAH AND ORS.)...RESPONDENTS

Mr.T. Taiseen Qureshi h/f. Mr.Rajender Saluja, Advocate for the Appellant.

Mr.A.R.Kapadnis, APP for the Respondent - State.

CORAM : A. M. BADAR, J.

DATE : 5^h SEPTEMBER 2019

P.C. :

1 Put up the appeal for final hearing in due course.

(A. M. BADAR, J.)